
 
DAILY DIARY 

 MARCH / APRIL 

MARCH       

Name of Event Contact Person Contact Number Email Where Date Booking Details 

My Father’s Coat  Annabelle Conyngham 044 533 3219/ 082 744 1884 aconyngham@telkomsa.net Piesang Valley Community Hall 01 Mar Info at Market Square  

Plett Polo: Classic Car Tessa Moxon 072 449 9057 / 064 877 2457 tessa@plettpolo.co.za Kurland 3 Mar plettpolo.co.za 

NSRI Station 14, Plettenberg Bay Renne Leeuwner  021 814 4539 / 021 418 3823 renee.leeuwner@aquarium.co.za Plett Central Beach 9 Mar www.aquarium.co.za 

Plett Polo: Estate Agents Cup Tessa Moxon 072 449 9057 / 064 877 2457 tessa@plettpolo.co.za Kurland 10 Mar plettpolo.co.za 

Plett Polo: Nations Cup Tessa Moxon 072 449 9057 / 064 877 2457 tessa@plettpolo.co.za Kurland 17 Mar plettpolo.co.za 

Plett Polo: Ladies African Open Tessa Moxon 072 449 9057 / 064 877 2457 tessa@plettpolo.co.za Kurland 24 Mar plettpolo.co.za 

Plett Bunny Bandile Ntukantu 084 748 1315 ilovesportqha@gmail.com The Voorhuise 31 Mar Plett Tourism / computicket 

       

APRIL        

Name of Event Contact Person Contact Number Email Where Date Booking Details 

World Peace Project Mignonne Shayle Anderson 044 533 2001 / 081 318 9193 msa1wp@gmail.com Rocky Road Backpackers 5-7 Apr  

Adventure Travel Show Patty Butterworth 083 453 5331 projects@pletttourism.com Cape Town 5-7 Apr  

WTM –Africa 2019 Patty Butterworth 083 453 5331 projects@pletttourism.com Cape Town 10-12 Apr  

Plett Polo: SA Open Tessa Moxon 072 449 9057 / 064 877 2457 tessa@plettpolo.co.za Kurland 13, 17 & 20 Apr plettpolo.co.za 

Plett Easter Games Golf Daron Smit 083 775 1340 daron@the-worx.co.za Plett Country Club 19 Apr  

Freshers Street Bash Mpumelelo Mvunelwa  071 063 3621 mpumelelom160@gmail.com Malibu Tavern 20 Apr  

Plett Easter Games MTB Daron Smit 083 775 1340 daron@the-worx.co.za tbc 21 Apr  

Garden Route Walking Festival Galeo Saintz 082 888 8181 galeo@galeosaintz.com Garden Route 19 – 22 April walkingfestival.co.za 

Buco Adventure Trail Run James Stewart 082 925 7885 james@roystonfarms.co.za Cairnbrogie 20 Apr entrytickets.net 

Buco Cairnbrogie Trail Park Kids Fun  James Stewart 082 925 7885 james@roystonfarms.co.za Cairnbrogie 20 Apr entrytickets.net 

Buco Adventure Rally MTB Ride James Stewart 082 925 7885 james@roystonfarms.co.za Cairnbrogie 20 Apr entrytickets.net 

Buco Easter Surf Ski Challenge James Stewart 082 925 7885 james@roystonfarms.co.za Central Beach 21 Apr entrytickets.net 

Buco Adventure Dash for Cash James Stewart 082 925 7885 james@roystonfarms.co.za Central Beach 21 Apr entrytickets.net 
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